Getting the right amount of concrete cover is essential for the
durability of reinforced concrete structures. CONAC Trapezium
Concrete Spacers ensure that the correct concrete cover is
achieved before and maintained during concreting.
The main advantage of CONAC Trapezium Concrete Spacers is
the dimple footprint which enables minimal visibility of the
exposed surface/soffit after casting.
This makes it perfect for:

Trapezium Bent
Concrete Bar Chair
Part Number
Cover
(mm)
Length Material
Min Bar
Size (mm)
Max Bar
Size (mm)
Reo Type
Strength
Rating
(kg)
Style
35TB03.35 35 340 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB03.40 40 340 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB03.45 45 340 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB03.50 50 340 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB06.35 35 670 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB06.40 40 670 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB06.45 45 670 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
35TB06.50 50 670 Concrete Any Any Bar; Mesh 300 Continuous
Technical Information: The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by Conac are
based upon records, tests, or experience that Conac believes to be reliable, but the accuracy, completeness, and representative nature of such
information is not guaranteed. Such information is intended for people with knowledge and technical skills sufficient to assess and apply their own
informed judgment to the information. No license under any Conac or third party intellectual property rights is granted or implied with this